



LA CROSSE VIRUS

has been identified in this area!

- La Crosse virus is spread to people by the bite of an infected mosquito and can cause a rare but serious disease.
- Severe disease most often occurs in children under 16 years old and may include encephalitis (brain inflammation).

KEY SYMPTOMS

of La Crosse virus disease include:

Headache





Fatigue

Fever





Vomiting

Nausea





Seizures

If your child or someone you know is experiencing the above symptoms, especially in the summer or fall when mosquitoes are active,

tell your healthcare provider immediately.





You can help prevent the spread of La Crosse virus by:



Removing standing water, trash, and debris near your home



Using EPA-registered mosquito repellent especially when in wooded areas



Learn more about La Crosse virus and how to keep your family safe by visiting:

www.cdc.gov/LAC



SCAN QR CODE with smartphone to learn more

